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Double Wiper - 25x31x6 - PU11 - 95 AU V142 - Freudenberg - 49003027 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/double-wiper-25x31x6-pull-95-au-v142-freudenberg-49003027-packaging-unit-1pcs

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

Rod Diameter (d)

Outer diameter (D)

Width - stick type (H)
Length of installation space (L)
Length of installation space (L1)
Shore Hardness

Material

Design

Availability

Catalog item

country of origin

Diameter behind seal (D1)
Dimensions

net weight

Packaging Unit

Unit

49003027

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Double Wipers
95 AU V142
PU11

25

31

6

4

6

95 Shore A

95 AU V142
PU11

active

Yes

DE

27.5

25.00 X 31.00 X 6.00 X 3.00
1231 Gram

1

pcs Stuks
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